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sWavhau : 07004 nsuasatgyTannsal

Program Name : NGL TB_PMT Report date : 01.06.2566

sWanuwLUnane : 0700400012

UserName : A07004000121001
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Report Time : 09:12:43

siatIuanusznm FoUnBuendseian HOAUNU Laie LASAR gonunly
1101010101 Ruasluile 480.00 1,136.00 -568.00 1,048.00
1101010104 RUVATOIIIVNIT 5,000.00 0.00 0.00 5,000.00
1101010112 QISR 0.00 768.00 -768.00 0.00
1101020501 RuenAds 77,597.66 0.00 0.00 77,597.66
1101020601 ilsfiethdnds -480.00 768.00 -1,336.00 -1,048.00
1101020603 /6l surAns-Tusuy, 167,207.24 667,885.56 -745,318.80 89,774.00
1101020604 I/ 5UIRTT-UBNIVL. 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
1102010101 a/utubiu-Tusuy. 0.00 5,670.00 -5,670.00 0.00
1102050124 A95UIN UN. 0.00 Em,mwwm@ -667,885.56 78,000.00
1106010103 AR, TIYAIINAT 0.00 ! 0.00 0.00 0.00
1205010101 2IAITNNDAY 240,000.00 0.00 0.00 240,000.00
1205010103 Add. 91A1IWNaNAY -237,501.01 0.00 0.00 -237,501.01
1205020101 21A15d1NY 4,163,665.00 0.00 0.00 4,163,665.00
1205020103 AFE. 81T AUL. | “N”%ﬂ%.o.& 0.00 0.00 -2,597,320.33
1205030101 apsiiteu/dy 365,775.00 0:00 0.00 365,775.00
1205030103 Add.01A5U/8 B -194,939.91 0.00 0.00 -194,939.91 .



1205040101
1205040103
1206010101
1206010103
1206020101
1206020102
1206020103
1206030101
1206030103
1206040101
1206040102
1206040103
1206100101
1206100102
1206100103
1206120101
1206120103
1209010101
1209010103
2101010102
2101010103

2101020198

Asgnadns

pra. Aegnadna
asfuaidtinau

agd Agdoueidtineu
AsfnuTiguNIviuE
Wnagdaueiguninug
AEE AT UINYTUNIAUY
asfoailaingany
Aetd L& Ing
Agfiouilaon
Wnagiaueilawan
Aad Afnailaman
agfurineuianes
WnaouRmes

pad AeUiILAes
Ayl

Agd AgieUUAT
TUshnsuABN
AE-lUTUNTUABL
9/u MIA-ABieN
Suduan / TudAgy

UBUMNGNUTT

2,354,453.00
-1,550,513.20
935,625.00
-680,344.80
11,933,200.00
0.00
-6,676,094.42
129,950.00
-129,947.00
588,465.88
0.00
-489,948.61
2,099,031.91
0.00
-1,785,453.45
29,850.00
-29,846.00

242,400.00

.-35,786.18

-167,913.24
0.00

0.00

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

0.00

0.00
0.00
« 207.894.18

0.00

11,411.09

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
-208,560.94
0.00

-11,411.09

2,354,453.00
-1,550,513.20
935,625.00
-680,344.80
11,933,200.00
0.00
-6,676,094.42
129,950.00
-129,947.00
588,465.88
0.00
-489,948.61
2,099,031.91
0.00
-1,785,453.45
29,850.00
-29,846.00
242,400.00
-35,786.18
-168,580.00
0.00

0.00



2102040102
2102040103
2102040104
2102040106
2112010199
2116010104
2202010101
2213010101
3101010101
3102010101
3105010101
4201020199
4202030105
4205010110
4302030101
4307010103
4307010104
4307010105
4307010108
4308010101
4308010105

5101010108

@

TudAeyA1eaneg
W/H tax-yana(03)
W/H tax -n9@ 1
W/Htax-n39.1#(53)
Guuseiudy
WOniAuseunds
5. 5ua-aiuau
M\gwmmcm
s/pgenaraans
M\sma&ﬁ%.mumﬁ
VUM
s/aAUsuBu
5/arvandanan
srefuanuneasiad
5/AANNNSUTAIA
TR-3UIUYARINT
TR-5UIUMNU
TR-FuauaLiuau
TR-5UUNAN
TR-a3n.Juiuuen
T/R-USURUAINARY

ANd9Lan

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00
-77,597.66
0.00
-5,000.00
-98,382.01
-1,480,933.89
-1,307,047.49
-4,087,383.44
-1,606.00
-3,760.00
-63,610.00
-16,000.00
-3,502,800.00
-2,503,400.00
-2,755,231.06

-77,056.75

- ".96,753.64

-106,380.30

31,920.00

578,058.00
706.00
665.48
343.90
0.00
568.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

0.00

-578,058.00
-706.00
-665.48
-343.90
0.00
-568.00
0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00
-200.00
0.00

0.00

0.00
-489,870.00
0.00
-304,660.03
-3,400.00
0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00
77,597.66
0.00
-5,000.00
-98,382.01
-1,480,933.89
-1,307,047.49
14,087,383.44
-1,806.00
-3,760.00
-63,610.00
-16,000.00
-3,992,670.00
-2,503,400.00
-3,059,891.09
-80,456.75
-96,753.64
-106,380.30

31,920.00



5101010115

5101020106
5101020108
5101020116
5101030101
5101030205
5101040204
5102010199
5102030199
5103010102
5103010103
5103010199
5103020102
5103020103
5104010104
5104010107
5104010110
5104010112
5104020101
5104020103
5104020105

5104020107

ATRBUWUNUL.SIVNTS
Ruaunudya.-Rel
ANt
NUANNUNN.IRUNIA
Rugrgnsfnyiyas
ANSNEN-UBN-IN.5
AinwvIuuen-53
AvR.ausHluUSTIVA
Atia FINoUTL-N1EUeN
Andiodes

AT
AvR.LAunIengluun.
%&Smﬁ

AN
ANYOULTHRUTFIM
Andonas
A/AUUIVTNT-N18UBN
Al
AUszUn&EUana
ATNSANA

AusNslUswald

3,502,800.00
82,650.00
233,800.00
8,139.16
34,656.75
34,450.00
7,950.00
74,999.00
398,090.00
163,090.00
49,065.00
10,595.60
1,500.00
2,400.00
154,248.45
84,635.72
189,787.90
1,037,923.96
wmﬂmom.ﬂo
5,125.31
37,746.48

7,580.00

489,870.00
14,229.00
31,000.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
3,400.00
0.00
5,670.00
15,270.00
0.00
0.00
0.00,
0.00
7,329.00
4,090.00
29,832.90
172,580.00
9,678.29

~719.04
1,290.80

1,191.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

-568.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

3,992,670.00
96,879.00
264,800.00
8,139.16
34,656.75
34,450.00
11,350.00
74,999.00
403,760.00
178,360.00
49,065.00
10,595.60
1,500.00
2,400.00
161,577.45
88,725.72
219,620.80
1,209,935.96
136,974.99
5,844.35
39,037.28

8,771.00



5104030203
5104030206
5104030212
5104030299
5104040102
5105010101
5105010103
5105010105
5105010107
5105010109
5105010111
5105010115
5105010127
5105010148
5203010111
5203010112
5203010113
5203010120
5203010133
5209010112
5210010102

5210010103

andeuseiufy
Fovna/meninnes
Angdnndn-uen
anldiansdu 1
ARBULNUNSU U
Adou-01ANs
Andeu-o1msans.
Aden-1msiu
%rmmg-méai
AEDL-A.A.
ANON-A.HTUNIMUE
Adou-a lawan
Adoi-A.ABLY
An91UUNE-software
FrueagiuTiau.
Fueagingieu
dmeagiasiin
F1AUIYABU
FmelusunTuADu Y
T/EOnuiudeAuy; -
T/E-louRulvasn.

T/Elaus/an/alvun.

12,048.03
52,000.00
24,076.07
4,365.00
16,800.00

- 3,485.43
60,426.11
5,303.21
50,438.38
19,230.05
185,777.79
14,591.54
62,014.90
6,151.79
2.00
1.00
1.00
10.00
2.00

6,112.00
106,380.30

68,976.00

0.00
0.00
4,280.00
800.00
6,800.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
6.00

o.oo;
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

0.00

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

0.00

Hw,opm.om
52,000.00
28,356.07
5,165.00
23,600.00
3,485.43
60,426.11
5,303.21
50,438.38
19,230.05
185,777.79
14,591.54
62,014.90
6,151.79
2.00

1.00

1.00
10.00
2.00
6,680.00
106,380.30

69,176.00



5210010105 T/E-USuduelnaas

5210010118 TE-melunsy

FIHTURD nae 0700400012

96,753.64
350,933.43

0.00

0.00
0.00

3,020,557.80

0.00
0.00

-3,020,557.80

96,753.64
350,933.43

0.00
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nsvlna

tieydidurhnnssuas v
Current Account

i wrudt 1/2
- una.8uIA15n39 e gular. 1111 dawselaus 10110 Page of Pages
= Thailand &0 fa1lsauy
=3 Branch
=: ] Wwuitiieyd 128-6-00283-4
=& #u enuigiavnsaimiaagsm Account No.
=: aud.asnafydisunsalia.agsen ouulsaue Tun 31/05/2566  &nawu  THB
: guanasaulae Date Currency
g dnanswuasalagsen wdug G.0d
) WA IREL 42000 ;L;f?lfgul;::t;imwau* 0.00
S Thalland Accrued InterestvPayabIe .
133,403 '
3ufidau/i 5N fadula winuauda aaudu/dindu tHanAILKAD qan évhswms
Date Code Descriptions Cheque No. Withdrawal/Deposit Balance Branch Teller
7 B/F HAMHUAN o 167,207.24
01/05/2566 BPDWT Phranakornsria 89,774.00 77,433.24 0128 93999
01/05/2566 BPDWT Phranakornsria 77,433.24 0.00 0128 93999
03/05/2566 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 5,670.00 5,670.00 108682 931001
08/05/2566 BPDWT Phranakornsria 5,670.00 0.00 0128 93999
09/05/2566 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 6,000.00 6,000.00 108682 931000
09/05/2566 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 630.00 6,630.00 108682 931000
09/05/2566 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 300.00 6,930.00 108682 931000
09/05/2566 BPDWT Phranakornsria * 930.00 6,000.00 0128 93999
09/05/2566 BPDWT Phranakornsria 4,200.00 1,800.00 0128 93999
11/05/2566 = BCD14 GFMIS/108682 300.00 2,100.00 108682 931001
11/05/2566 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 - 3,000.00 5,100.00 108682 931001
11/05/2566  BCD14 GFMIS/108682 1,369.00 6,469.00 108682 931001
11/05/2566 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 2,160.00 8,629.00 108682 931001
11/05/2566 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 90.00 8,719.00 108682 931001
11/05/2566 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 ' 3,400.00 12,119.00 108682 931001
11/05/2566 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 13,370.00 25,489.00 108682 931001
11/05/2566 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 ' . 750.00 26,239.00 108682 931001
11/05/2566 BPDWT Phranakornsria 2,160.00 24,079.00 0128 93999
11/05/2566 BPDWT Phranakornsria 22,279.00 1,800.00 0128 93999
11/05/2566 BPDWT Phranakornsria 1,800.00 0.00108682 93999
15/05/2566 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 600.00 600.00 108682 931000
15/05/2566 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 719.04 1,319.04108682 931000
15/05/2566 BPDWT Phranakornsria 600.00 719.04 0128 93999
15/05/2566 BPDDT Phranakornsria 600.00 1,319.04 0128 93999
19/05/2566 CBCA CB Debit 10389081 719.04 600.00 0700 90155
Round1:CK#10389081TRC
BR#391CID# 1011475332
23/05/2566 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 5,250.00 5,850.00 108682 931000
23/05/2566 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 8,979.00 14,829.00 108682 931000
23/05/2566 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 186,814.01 201,643.01 108682 931000
23/05/2566 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 302,390.51 504,033.52 108682 931000
23/05/2566 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 31,000.00 535,033.52 108682 931001
23/05/2566 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 4,000.00 539,033.52108682 931001
24/05/2566 BPDWT Phranakornsria 4,000.00 535,033.52 0128 93999
C/F sanunly 535,033.52

* ganu A neazaudsoluslunisamil (Accrued Interest Payable)
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= Thailand &1 &1115aus
= Bran;h
== W nrieyd 128-6-00283-4
=X g analgfavasaiiviaagsm Account No.
=: qud.aninydisunsaia.agse ounlsauy Yudt 31/05/2566  &nadu  THB
= duanasaule Date Currency
=: dnawstuasadagsen Widug Lt 0.00
= wsruasAiagsan 13000 [Loan;] ik . 0.00
= . aaniiioA NN LRTEN .
= aila
Thaltand Accrued Interest Payable
133,404 b
Sufiéau/i 5IEN15 éradun wuaUdn aaudu/dindu uanAInA qun s;v‘hﬂums
Date Code Descriptions Cheque No. Withdrawal/Deposit Balance Branch Teller
B/F — i 535,033.52
25/05/2566 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 200.00 535,233.52108682 931001
25/05/2566 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 100.00 535,333.52108682 931001
25/05/2566 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 780.00 536,113.52 108682 931001
25/05/2566 BPDWT Phranakornsria 880.00 535,233.52 0128 93999
25/05/2566 BPDWT Phranakornsria 200.00 535,033.52108682 93999
26/05/2566 BPDWT Phranakornsria 379,102.00 155,931.52 0128 93999
26/05/2566 BPDWT Phranakornsria 89,023.52 66,908.00 0128 93999
26/05/2566 CWTPC e 10389082 4,450.00 62,458.00 0128 561041
26/05/2566 PADWP 9294-10900062171400311 28,458.00 34,000.00° 0128 K19294
26/05/2566 CBCA SBK:33 SBR:83'ICAS INCL 10389084 2,400.00 31,600.00 0700 90180
R1
30/05/2566 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 240.00 31,840.00 108682 931002
30/05/2566 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 10,187.00 42,027.00 108682 931002
30/05/2566 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 * 69,400.00 111,427.00 108682 931002
30/05/2566 BCD14 ° GFMIS/108682 10,187.00 121,614.00 108682 931002
30/05/2566 BPDWT Phranakornsria » i 240.00 121,374.00 0128 93999
31/05/2566 BPDWT Phranakornsria 31,000.00 90,374.00 0128 93999
31/05/2566 ‘BPDWT Phranakornsria 600.00 89,774.00 108682 93999
HaaAILKAD 89,774.00
FINUNITOAUNY 21 518ANS 745,918.80
Total of Withdrawal Transactions item(s) Baht
FmensHIAku 28 518015 668,485.56
Total of Deposit Transactions item(s) Baht
ifiasanaGaniiu (Unclear Chg.) 0 Eatliht 0.00
Total of unclear cheque Transactions item(s) Baht

AaBneviuiy : saTants CLCK / BCCK winede (infisananisdaniiu TeadiannunanisiGan
iuwad e CL asuaasnamsmasigsanms CLCR

* ganufinareasazanifolusiulunismil (Accrued Interest Payable)
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) SUIMSNSVINe
{ KRUNGTHAI BANK

/ Accounts

« No transaction found (23070)

Account Details - Current Account

-~ Account No. 128-6-00842-5 Currency THB
: a = o
Account Name nasnumslignguiiia Account Status Active
LINEATNSTU(FAH)
Branch Name ROJANA BR.
0.00 Available Balance . 0.00 -
* SBelect transactions to view by:
Transaction Date: From Date 01-05-2023 @ To Date 31-05-2023 @
Time 00:00 v Time 24:00 v
“ specific Period: Today v

Krung Thai Bank Public Company Limited
35 Sukhumvit Road, Klong Toey Nua Subdistrict, Wattana District, Bangkok, 10110
Tel. 0-2208-7799, Email: corporate.banking@kth.co.th
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